
BTO units offered

NOTE: Prices without grants range from $75,000 for a 2-room
�exi �at to more than $334,000 for a 5-room �at.

YISHUN PUNGGOL

Teck Lee
LRT station

Punggol
MRT station

CENTUL
CRESCENT

PUNGGOL DRIVE

Punggol Point
LRT station

NORTHSHORE
DRIVE

Coney
Island

PU
NG

GO
L 

   
RO

AD

Punggol
Point Woods

Punggol
Point Cove

YIS
HUN  A

VE
NUE  

1

Yishun
station

Yishun
Park

Northpoint
City

YISHUN   AVENUE   6

YISHUN RING  ROAD

Yishun
Pond

CENTRAL

Yishun
Glen

Melody
Spring
@ Yishun

YISHUN
AVENUE 8

YISHUN
YISH

UN  A
VENUE  9

Yishun
Glen

Flat mix No. of
units

727
168
490
308
1,693

2-room flexi
3-room
4-room
5-room
Total

Project

Punggol
Point
Cove

Flat mix No. of
units
504
92
312
234
30
1,172

2-room flexi
3-room
4-room
5-room
3Gen
Total

Project

Melody
Spring
@ Yishun

Flat mix No. of
units
282
252
36
570

2-room flexi
4-room
5-room
Total

Project

Punggol
Point
Woods

Flat mix No. of
units
387
98
333
122
940

2-room flexi
3-room
4-room
5-room
Total

Project

PU
NG

GO
L 

W
AY

YI
SH

UN
  A

VE
NU

E 
 2

Source: HOUSING BOARD   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

NOTE: Prices without grants range from $103,000 for a 
2-room �exi �at to more than $411,000 for a 3Gen �at.


