BTO units offered

YISHUN



Project	Flat mix	No. of units	Project	Flat mix	No. of units
Yishun Glen	2-room flexi	727	Melody Spring @ Yishun	2-room flexi	282
	3-room	168		4-room	252
	4-room	490		5-room	36
	5-room	308		Total	570
	Total	1,693			

NOTE: Prices without grants range from \$75,000 for a 2-room flexi flat to more than \$334,000 for a 5-room flat.

PUNGGOL



Project	Flat mix	No. of units	Project	Flat mix	No. of units
Punggol Point Woods	2-room flexi	387	Punggol Point Cove	2-room flexi	504
	3-room	98		3-room	92
	4-room	333		4-room	312
	5-room	122		5-room	234
	Total	940		3Gen	30

NOTE: Prices without grants range from \$103,000 for a 2-room flexi flat to more than \$411,000 for a 3Gen flat.

Total

1.172